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250 KG
30KG  

30KG

30KG

30KG

6 0KG

Base cabinet with drawers

100KG

60KG

60KG
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150KG

High cabinet 

Max. 60KG
250KG

30KG
30KG
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MAX LOAD 
PROFESSIONAL SERIES

Base cabinet with doors

30KG

Base cabinet with 
drawer and doors

250KG

Wall cabinet
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